
1. The profits of an enterprise of a Contracting State shail bc taxable only i that
State uniess the enterprise carnîes on business in the other Contracting State through a
permanent establishment situated therein. If the enterprise cardes on business as
aforesaid, the profits of the enterprise may be taxed in the other State but only so much
of dhm as is attributable to that permanent establishment.

2. Subject to the provisions of paragraph 3, where an enterprise of a Contracting
State camres on business i the other Contracting Stite through a permanent
establishment situated therei, there shall i each Contracting State be attributed to that
permanent establishment the profits which it might be expected to make if it were a
distinct and separate enterprise engaged i the saie or similar activities under the sanie
or similar conditions and dealing wholly independently with the enterprise of which it
is a permanent establishment.

3. In determiining the profits of a permanent establishment, there shall be allowed
as deduction expenses which are incurred for the purposes of the permanent
establishment including executive and general administrative expenses s0 incurred,
whether i the State in which the permanent establishment is situated or elsewhere.

4. No profits shall be attributed to a permanent establishm ent by reason of the
mare purchase by that permanent establishment of goods or merchandise for thc
enterpnise.

5. For the purposes of the preceding paragrapha, the profits to be attributed to the,
permanent establishment shah be determincd by thc samne method year b>' year unless
there is gond and sufficient reason to Uic contrM>.

6. Where profits hiclude items of icome which are deait with separatel>' in other
Articles of this Convention, then the provisions of those Articles saIl net be affected
b>' die provisions of this Article.

I . Profits derived by an enterprise of a Contracting State front the operationt of
sliips or aircraft i international traffic shahl be taxable ont>' in that State.

2. The provisions of paragraph 1 shah! also apply to profits from the participation
in a pool, a joint business or an international operating agency.


